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INDEX – YEAR 2022-23 

Year  Name of student who   enrolled for 

higher education 

Program 

graduated from   

 Year of graduation 

1 Tambe Sachin Murlidhar B. A.  2023 

2 Bansode Vaibhav Balasaheb     B. A.   2023 

 3 Bansode Manish Babasaheb B. A.   2023 

 4 Kandalkar Swati Tulshiram B. A.   2023 

 5 Pol Pallavi Sunil  M. A. 2023 

 6 Lute Gaurav Anil B. A.   2023 

 7 Shejul Madhuri Shyam B.A.  2023 

 8 Bothe Gaurav Bhaskar B. A.   2023 

 9 Kasar Arti Rajendra B. A.   2023 

 10 Nale Tejas Ashok  M. A.  2023 

 11 Dhivar Shubham Ramesh B. A.  2023 

 12 Sonawane Punam Subhash  B. A.  2023 

 13 Londhe Pratik Suresh  B. Sc.  2023 

 14 Rohom Harshada Raju B. Sc.  2023 

 15 Game Gaytri Bhimraj B. Sc.  2023 

 16 Game Priti Shivaji B. Sc.  2023 

 17 Dange Pooja Ashok  B. Sc.  2023 

 18 Shinde Jayshri Subhash  B. Sc.  2023 

 19 Game Rutuja Vishvanath B. Sc.  2023 

 20 Kandalkar Satish Lalu B. Sc.  2023 

 21 Jejurkar Saurabh Datttatraya B. Sc.  2023 

 22 Bansode  Akshay Bhausaheb  B. Sc.  2023 

 23 Game Priyanka Sukdeo B. Sc.  2023 

 24 Gadhve Akshay Machindra B. Sc.  2023 

 25 Varpe Pratiksha Sanjay  B. Sc.  2023 

 26 Kudale Kalyani Shankar B. Sc.  2023 

 27 Kote Dhanraj Satish  B.Com. 2023 

 28 Kandalkar Dhiraj Raosaheb  B. Sc.  2023 

 29 More Mahendra Shivaji B. Sc.  2023 

 30 Ambhore Shrijit Pralhad  B. Sc.  2023 

 31 Tribhan Rohit Kiran  B. Sc.  2023 

 32 Bothe Rutuja Sunil B. Sc.  2023 

 33 Parkhe Preeti Raju B. Sc.  2023 

 34 Momale Diya Govind B. Sc.  2023 

 35 Golhar Krishna Annasaheb B. Sc.  2023 

 36 Naikwade Harshda Balasaheb  B. Com. 2023 

 37 Gadekar Anushka Balasaheb  B.Com. 2023 

 38 Jejurkar Tushar Dattatray B. Sc.  2023 

 39 Sapte Pratik Rajendra B. Com. 2023 

 40 Game Nikita Somnath B.Com. 2023 
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 41 Jorvekar Hrishikesh Sunil B.Com. 2023 

 42 Targe Om Satish  B. Com 2023 

 43 Raut Suvarna Chandrakant B. Com. 2023 

 44 Bansode Sayli Sudhakar B. Com. 2023 

 45 Mali Sonali Shivaji B. Com. 2023 

 46 Cholke Bharti Ramdas B. Com. 2023 

 47 Atre Vaishnavi  B. Com.  2023 

 48 Gadekar Amit Sachin  B. Com. 2023 

 49 Cholke Pradnya Surendra B. Com. 2023 

 50 Jejurkar Sulochana  B. Com. 2023 

 51 Nirmal Mayuri Machindra B. Sc.  2023 

 52 Dange Shobhit Babasaheb B.Com. 2023 

 53 Jejurkar Priyanka Dattatraya B.Com. 2023 

 54 Kudale Pavan Popat B. Com. 2023 

 55 Sarode Machindra Uttam B. Com. 2023 

 56 Hinge Vishal Bhimraj B. Com. 2023 

 57 Gaikwad Sahil Raju  B. Com.  2023 

 58 Shaikh Rehan  B. Com.  2023 

 59 Shewale Ganesh Ashok  B. Com.  2023 

 60 Sayyad Sameer Gulam B. Com 2023 

 61 Dange Vaibhav Narayan  M. Com  2023 

 62 Sadaphal Sadhna Balasaheb  B. Com. 2023 

 63 Gadekar Manju B. Com.  2023 

 64 Ghangale Anand Santosh B. Com.  2023 

 65 Parkhe Aditi Raju B. Com 2023 

 66 Parkhe Pranita Appasaheb B. Com 2023 

 67 Gadhve Abhijit Rambhau B. Com.  2023 

 68 Ghogal Ashvini Vitthal B. Com.  2023 

 69 Pathare Akshay Suresh   M. Sc. 2021 

 70 Kambale Amruta Tulshiram B. A.   2022 

 71 Game Sanket Shivaji B. A.   
 

2022 

 72 Bhalerao Harshada Dattatray B. A.   
 

2022 

 73 Pandav Smita Utamaro B. A.   
 

2022 

 74 Londhe Komal Sanjay B. A.   
 

2022 

 75 Chokhar Akruti Dilip B. A.   
 

2022 
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 Students Progression Year 2022-23 

Name of students  

I Card/Receipt/Letter 

Name of students  

I Card/Receipt/Letter 

1. Tambe Sachin Murlidhar 2. Bansode Vaibhav Balasaheb 

  

3. Bansode Manish Babasaheb 4. Kandalkar Swati Tulshiram 

 

 
5. Pol Pallavi Sunil 6. Lute Gaurav Anil 

  
7. Shejul Madhuri Shyam 8. Bothe Gaurav Bhaskar 
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9. Kasar Arti Rajendra 10. Nale Tejas Ashok 

  
11. Dhiwar Shubham Ramesh 12. Sonawane Punam Bhagwan 

 
 

13. Londhe Pratik Suresh 14. Rohom Harshda Pooja 
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15. Game Gayatri Bhimraj 16. Game Preeti Shivaji 

  

17.Dange Pooja Ashok 18. Shinde Jayshri Subhash 

 
 

19.Game Rutuja Vishvanath 20. Kandalkar Satish Lalu 

  

21. Jejurkar Saurabh Dattatraya 22. Bansode Akshay Bhausaheb 

  
23. Game Priyanka Sukdeo 24. Gadhave Akshay Machindra 

  



9 

 

25. Varpe Pratiksha Sanjay 26. Kudale Kalyani Shankar 

  
27. Kote Dhiraj Satish 28. Kandalkar Dhiraj Raosaheb 

 

 

29. More Mahendra Shivaji 30. Ambhore Shreejit Pralhad 

 

 
31. Tribhuvan Rohit Kiran 32. Bothe Rutuja Sunil 

 
 

33.Parkhe Preeti Raju 34. Momale Diya Govind 
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35. Golhar Krishna Annasaheb 36. Naikwade Harshda Balasaheb 

 

 
37. Gadekar Anushka Balasaheb 38. Jejurkar Tushar Dattatraya 

  
39.Sapte Pratik Rajendra 40. Game Nikita Somnath 

  
41. Jorvekar Hrishikesh Sunil 42. Targe Om Santosh 
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43. Raut Suvarna Chandrakant 44. Bansode Sayli Sudhakar 

  
45. Mali Sonali Shivaji 46. Cholke Bharti Ramdas 

 

 

47. Atre Vaishnavi Sanjay 48. Gadekar Amit Sachin 

 

 
49. Naikwade Harshda Babasaheb 50. Cholke Pradnya Surendra 
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51.Jejurkar Sulochana Vishvanath 52. Nirmal Mayuri Machindra 

  
53. Dange Shobhit Babasaheb 

54. Jejurkar Priyanka Dattatraya 

55. Kudale Pavan Popat 

56. Sarode Machindra Uttam 

57. Hinge Vishal Bhimraj 

58. Gaikwad Sahil Raju 

59. Shaikh Rehan 

60. Shewale Ganesh Ashok 

61. Sayyad Sameer Gulam 

 
62. Dange Vaibhav Narayan 63. Sadaphal Sadhana Balasaheb 
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64. Gadekar Manju Revji 65. Ghangale Anand Santosh 

 

 
66. Parkhe Aditi Raju 67. Parkhe Pranita Appasaheb 
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68. Gadhve Abhishek Rambhau 69.Ghogal Ashvini Vithhal 

  
70. Pathare Akshay Suresh 71. Kambale Amruta Tulshiram 
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72. Game Sanket Shivaji 73. Bhalerao Harshda Dattatraya 

 

 

74. Pandav Smita Utamrao 75. Londhe Komal Sanjay 

 

 

76. Gaikwad Sainath Sukdeo 77. Chokhar Akruti Dilip 
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Year 2021-22 Progression 

 
 

Sr. No. Name of students Graduation 

1 Gaikwad Kalpna Namdeo B. A. 

2 Thakare Sarthak Sanjay B.A. Politics 

3 Gadekar Prasad Bhausaheb B.A.Hindi 

4 Surse Kiran Prakash B.A. 

5 Gadekar Aniket Machindra B.A.Geography 

6 Jejurkar Akash Prakash B. Sc.Chemistry 

7 Chature Sapana Ashok B. Sc.Chemistry 

8 Tribhan Ganesh Nanasaheb B. Sc.Chemistry 

9 Kokate Sakshi Balasaheb B. Sc.Chemistry 

10 Jejurkar Pratiksha Sunil B. Sc.Chemistry 

11 Nirmal Adesh Ashok B. Sc.Chemistry 

12 Nale Rahul Bhausaheb B. Sc.Chemistry 

13 Jejurkar Arti Vilas B. Sc.Chemistry 

14 Kasar Pooja Kanifnath B. Sc.Chemistry 

15 Gadhve Aditya Sanjay B. Sc.Chemistry 

16 Gadhve Tejaswini B. Sc.Chemistry 

17 Nale shital Babasaheb B. Sc.Chemistry 

18 Kote Nikhil Suresh B. Sc.Chemistry 

19 Murtadak Nikita Changdeo B. Sc.Chemistry 

20 Gadhave Pramod Namdeo B. Sc.Chemistry 

21 Gaikwad Priyanka Datatray B. Sc.Chemistry 

22 Kudale Shradhha Bhimraj B. Sc.Chemistry 

23 Lute Dnyaneshwar Manoj B. Sc.Chemistry 

24 More Ashwini Satish B. Sc.Chemistry 

25 Pathan Arbaj Nazir B. Sc.Chemistry 

26 Agre Pranav Ramesh B. Sc.Chemistry 

27 Thorat Akash Sopan B. Sc.Chemistry 

28 Kasar Abhishek Bhausaheb B. Sc.Chemistry 

29 Jejurkar Ankita Walmik B.Sc.Physics 

30 Gaikwad Kajal Sanjay B.Sc.Physics 

31 Gadekar Kshitija Vijay B.Sc.Physics 

32 Tambe Vaishnavi Adinath B. Sc.Chemistry 

33 Ghorpade Nikita Laxman B. Sc.Chemistry 

34 Jadhav Prafulla Nanasaheb B. Sc.Chemistry 

35 Janjal Aditya Ramesh B. Sc.Chemistry 

36 Lahamage Bhagyshri Jijabapu B. Sc.Chemistry 

37 Kate Kalyani Sopan B. Sc.Chemistry 

38 Padwal Chandrakant Shivaji B. Sc.Chemistry 

39 Khandare Nikita Sudhir B. Sc.Chemistry 
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40 Bawake Gaytri Praksh B. Sc.Chemistry 

41 Dhanwate Tejasvini Rajendra B. Sc.Chemistry 

42 Dange Gaytri Dilip B. Sc.Chemistry 

43 Nirmal Sumit Dipak B. Sc.Chemistry 

44 Waghe Kalyani Sonyabapu B. Sc.Chemistry 

45 Abhale Gaurav Vinod B.Com. 

46 Pokale Bablu Machhindra B.Com. 

47 Bankar Aboli Nandkumar B.Com. 

48 Bansode Pankaj Sahebrao B.Com. 

49 Bansode Prajkta Sahebrao B.Com. 

50 Bawake Shradhha Indrabhan B.Com. 

51 Gadge Ganesh Ananda B.Com. 

52 Gaikwad Shyamrao Ashok B.Com. 

53 Game Shankar Somnath B.Com. 

54 Gavande Nikita Balasaheb B.Com. 

55 Ghorpade  Mayuresh Mohan B.Com. 

56 Gore Sagar Rajendra B.Com. 

57 Khatik Sahil Shakil B.Com. 

58 Laware Aishwarya Machhindra B.Com. 

59 Lokhande Sakshi Sanjay B.Com. 

60 More Vaishali Madhav B.Com. 

61 Pagar Mayuri Sampat B.Com. 

62 Mokal Punam Suresh B.Com. 

63 Mujmule Ajay Raosaheb B.Com. 

64 Lande Anjali Ramdas B.Com. 

65 Abhale Aniket kailas B.Com. 

66 Thorat Punam Sopan B.Com. 

67 Wake Bhavna Namdeo B.Com. 

68 Barde Dnyaneshwari pramod B.Com. 

69 Deshmukh Anuj Sunil B.Com. 

70 Dhanwate Akshay Kailas B.Com. 

71 Dhatrak Rutushri Ashok B.Com. 

72 Gadekar Pratiksha Bhausaheb B.Com. 

73 Gadekar Rohit Arun B.Com. 

74 Gudaghe Swapnil laxman B.Com. 

75 Jejurkar Harshada Sandip B.Com. 

76 Jejurkar Nikita Balasaheb B.Com. 

77 Joshi Pratik Balasaheb B.Com. 

78 Kadu Rohan Dhananjay B.Com. 

79 Kalokhe Shubham Ramesh B.Com. 

80 Pawar Mayuri Dattatray B.Com. 

81 Shirsath Dipali Magesh B.Com. 

82 Solanke Sejal Ashok B.Com. 
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83 Wagmare Prateema Nana B.Com. 

84 Ithape Vikram Machhindra B.Com. 

85 Dange Satyam Ashok B. Com. 

86 Bangar Shital Rejendra M. A. 

87 Dighe Gaytri Sanjay B. Com. 

88 Gadhave Prashant Sanjay B. Sc. 

 
 

 1. Gaikwad Kalpna Namdeo 

 

 
2. Thakare Sarthak Sanjay 3. Gaikwad Prasad Bhausaheb 

  

4. Surase Kiran Prakash 5. Gadekar Aniket Machindra 

  

6. Jejurkar Akash Prakash Chature  7. Chature Sapana Ashok 
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8.Tribhan Ganesh Nanasaheb 9. Kokate Sakshi Balasaheb 

  
10. Jejurkar Pratiksha Sunil 11. Nirmal Adesh Ashok 

 

 

12. Nale Rahul Bhausaheb 13. Jejurkar Arti Vilas 

 
 

14. Kasar Pooja Kanifnath 15. Gadhave Aditya Sanjay 



20 

 

 
 

16. Gadhave Tejaswini 17.  Nale shital Babasaheb 

 
 

18 Kote Nikhil Suresh 19.Murtadak Nikita Changdeo 

  

20.Gadhave Pramod Namdeo 21.Gaikwad Priyanka Datatray 

  
22. Kudale Shradhha Bhimraj 23. Lute Dnyaneshwari Manoj 

  
24. More Ashwini Satish 25. Pathan Arbaj Nazir 
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26. Agre Pranav Ramesh 27.Thorat Akash Sopan 

 

 
28. Kasar Abhishek Bhausaheb 29. Jejurkar Ankita Walmik 

 

 

30.Gaikwad Kajal Sanjay 31.Gadekar Kshitija Vijay 

  

32.Tambe Vaishnavi Adinath 34. 
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33. Ghorpade Nikita Laxman 34. Jadhav Prafulla Nanasaheb 

 
 

35. Janjal Aditya Ramnath 36. Lahamage Bhagyshri Jijaba 

 
 

37.Kate Kalyani Sopan 38.Padwal Chandrakant Shivaji 
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39.Khandare Nikita Sudhir 40.Bawake Gayatri Prakash 

 
 

41.Dhanwate Tejsvini Rajendra 42. Dange Gaytri Dilip 

  

43. Nirmal Sumit Dipak  

 

 

44. Waghe Kalyani Sonyabapu 45.Abhale Gaurav Vinod 

 
 

46. Pokale Bablu Machhindra 47.Bankar Aboli Nandkumar 
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48. Bansode Pankaj Sahebrao 49. Bansode Prajkta Sahebrao 

 

 
50. Bawake Shradhha Indrabhan 51. Gadge Ganesh Ananda 

 
 

52. Gaikwad Shyamrao Ashok 53.Game Shankar Somnath 

  
54.Gavande Nikita Balasaheb 55.Ghorpade  Mayuresh Mohan 

 
 

56.Gore Sagar Rajendra 57. Khatik Sahil Shakil 

  

58.Laware Aishwarya Machhindra 59. Lokhande Sakshi Sanjay 
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60. More Vrushali Madhav 61. More Vaishali Madhav 

  
62. Pagar Mayur Sampat 63. Mokal Punam Suresh 

 
 

64. Mujmule Ajay Raosaheb 65. Lande Anjali Ramdas 

  
66. Abhale Aniket kailas 67. Thorat Punam Sopan 

  
68. Wake Bhavna Namdeo 69. Barde Dnyaneshwari pramod 
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70. Deshmukh Anuj Sunil 71. Dhanwate Akshay Kailas 

 
 

72. Dhatrak Rutushri Ashok 73. Gadekar Pratiksha Bhausaheb 

 
 

74. Gadekar Rohit Arun 75. Gudaghe Swapnil Laxman 

 
 

76. Jejurkar Harshada Sandip 77. Jejurkar Nikita Balasaheb 

 

 
78.Joshi Pratik Balasaheb 79. Kadu Rohan Dhananjay 
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80. Kalokhe Shubham Ramesh 81. Pawar Mayuri Dattatray 

 
 

82. Shirsath Dipali Magesh 

 

83. Solanki Sejal Ashok 

 

 

84. Waghmare Pratima nana Pokale Babalu Machindra 

 

 

85. Ithape Vikram Machhindra 86. Dange Satyam Ashok 
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87. Bangar Sheetal Rajendra 88. Dighe Gaytri Sanjay 

 

 
89. Gadhave Prashant Sanjay  
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Year 2020-21  
 

2020-21 Bawke Kanchan Satish  B. A.  

1 Jadhav Pooja Shivnath B. A. Hindi 

2 Bhingardive Pallavi Charlas M. A. English  

3 Bodhak Ajay Popat B. A. 

4 Nale Diksha Sunil B. A.  

5 Kakade Nikita Nivrutti  B. A.  

6 Sonar Neha Hemant  B. A.  

7 Thombare Ajay Suresh B. A. 

8 Bornare Kunal Subhash  B. A.  

9 Ughade Komal Ravindra  B. A.  

10 Nirmal Adnya Diliprao  B. A.  

11 Lawar Avanti sanjay  B. A.  

12 Kolage Sarika Uttam  B. A.  

13 Aher Ashvini Subhash B.A. Politics 

14 Ambedkar Priyanka Dnyandeo  B. A.  

15 Anap Rekha Shyamrao  B. A.  

16 Gaikwad Suraj Balasaheb                                           

Mo. 9011470135 

B. A.  

17 Varade Jyoti Laxman B. A. 

18 Gaikwad Kalpana Namdeo B. A. 

19 Dange Somesh Navnath B. Sc.  

20 Cholke Vaibhav Ragunath B. Sc.  

21 Ghorpade Abhishek Patangrao B. Sc. 

22 Gawande Kailas Baban B. Sc. 

23 Shelke Rahul Ramnath  B. Sc. 

24 Jejurkar Vandana Babasaheb B. Sc. 

25 Gaikwad Kiran Vijay B. Sc. 

26 Jondhale Dattatrtrya Jagannath B. Sc. 

27 Khambekar Roshan Sunil  B. Sc. 

28 Lahare Sudarshan Gorakshnath  B. Sc. 

29 Raut Anita Gajanan B. Sc. 

30 Taskar Prajakta Sandeep B. Sc. 

31 Nale Saurabh Jalindra B. Sc.  

32 Sadaphal Gayatri Pradeep B. Sc. 

33 Ghorpade Nikhil Abasaheb  B. Sc.  

34 Londhe Kirti Ravindra  B. Sc. 

35 Turakane Shubham balasaheb B. Sc. 

36 Tribhan Arati Ramdas B. Sc. 

37 Modhe Pallavi Balasaheb B. Sc. 

38 Cholke Aditi Haribhau B. Sc. 
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39 Dange Ajay Subhash B. Sc. 

40 Dange Chaitali Suresh B. Sc. 

41 Gawande Kavita Ashok B. Sc. 

42 Gawande Jayashri Eknath B. Sc. 

43 Sapte Pratiksha Rajendra B. Sc. 

44 Salpure Shubham Devendra       B. Sc. 

45 Salpure Atul Dilip                              B. Sc. 

46 Sadaphal Hrishikesh Balasaheb  B. Sc. 

47 Sadaphal Meghana Sandip B. Sc. 

48 Rokade Supriya Somnath B. Sc. 

49 Turakane Sandesh Rajendra B. Sc. 

50 Wani Deepali Sudhakar B. Sc. 

51 Zinjurde Shubhangi Dilip B. Sc. 

52 Dange Mayuri Shubham B. Sc. 

53 Gunjal Yogesh Balasaheb B. Sc. 

54 Bhingarde Abhishek Vijay B. Com.  

55 Bagul Shraddha Nitin B. Com.  

56 Bendre Pooja Anant B. Com.  

57 Bhalerao Ankita Sanjay B. Com.  

58 Bhalerao Prasad Rajendra B. Com.  

59 Bothe Priyanka Raghunath B. Com.  

60 Dange Sameer Chandrabhan B. Com.  

61 Dandwate Rohit Ramesh B. Com.  

62 Divate Shekhar Sanjay B. Com.  

63 Gadekar Vrushali Babasaheb B. Com.  

64 Gaikwad Shubham Ramesh B. Com.  

65 Game Snehal Balasaheb B. Com.  

66 Gorde Dipali Gorakshnath B. Com.  

67 Gore Abhay Bhimraj B. Com.  

68 Gosavi Abhilash Subhash B. Com.  

69 Jagtap Akanksha Bhaginath B. Com.  

70 Jejurkar Babasaheb Jaywant B. Com.  

71 Kadam Ganesh Aba B. Com.  

72 Karle Swapnil Jalindar B. Com.  

73 Kharwal Sonam Ramesh B. Com.  

74 Khatik Ashpak Shakil B. Com.  

75 Kumawat Kamal Subhash B. Com.  

76 Lawar Ashish Anil B. Com.  

77 Masal Swati Rakhamaji B. Com.  

78 Lute Prajakta Bhagvat  B. Com.  

79 Londhe Pritam Sanjay B. Com.  

80 Mate Dhanashree Rakhamaji B. Com.  

81 More Dimple Dashrath B. Com.  
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82 More Shraddha Sudam B. Com.  

83 Najan Amol Raosaheb B. Com.  

84 Nirmal Akash Rajendra  B. A.  

85 Parkhe Siddharth Dilip B. Com.  

86 Ranode Ashwini Rajendra B. Com.  

87 Sadaphal Aditi Sanjay B. Com.  

88 Vahadane Shraddha Rajendra B. Com.  

89 Tribhuvan Swapnil Shantwan B. Com.  

90 Sonawane Shrushti Bhanudas B. Com.  

91 Sonawane Mangesh Babasaheb B. Com.  

92 Chaudhari Hrishikesh Nanasaheb B. Com.  

93 Dange Sandip Anil B. Com.  

94 Gorane Poonam Vithhal  B. Com.  

95 Lokhande Akash Sanjay B. Com.  

96 Valve Arati Bharat B. Com.  

97 Dengale Snehal Satish  B. Com.  

98 Naikwade Akash Dattatray  B. Com.  

99 Pathan Ajar Harun B. Com.  

100 Sadaphal Prajakta Babasaheb B. Com.  

101 Thube Mahesh Dilip B. Com.  

102 Gadekar Sanket Dnyaneshwar B. Sc. 

103 Dukre Ajit Sanjay B. Sc. 

104 Lohakane Akashay Anil B. Com.  

105 Tandale Arti Shivanand  B. Sc. 

106 Atre Akshay Sanjay B. Sc. 

107 Thorat Sumit Dattatray B. Sc. 

108 Gadhave Balram Kisanrao B. Sc. 

109 Game Shubham Nanasaheb B. Sc. 

110 Teke Akshay Kishor B. Sc. 

111 Mote Chetan Balasaheb B. Sc. 

112 Wani Amrut  Subhash   B. Sc. 

 
 

1   Bawake Kanchan Satish  
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1. Jadhav Pooja Shivnath 2. Bhingardive Pallavi Charlas 

  
3. Bodhak Ajay Popat 4. Nale Diksha Sunil 
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6. Kakade Nikita Nivrutti 7. Sonar Neha Hemant 

  

8.Thombare Ajay Suresh 9. Bornare Kunal Subhash 

 
 

10.Ughade Komal Ravindra 11. Nirmal Adnya Diliprao 
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12.Lawar Avanti Sanjay 13. Kolage Sarika Uttam 

  

14.Aher AshviniSubhash 15.Ambadkar Priyanka Dnyandeo 
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16.Anap Rekha Shyamrao 17. Gaikwad Suraj Balasaheb 

 

 

18.Varade Jyoti Laxman 19.Gaikwad Kalpna Namdeo 

 

 

20.Dange Somesh Navnath 21. Cholke Vaibhav Raghunath 
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22.Ghorpade Abhishek Patingrao 23. Gawande Kailas Babanrao 

 
 

24.Shelke Rahul Ramnath 25. Jejurkar Vandana Babasaheb 

  
 

26.Gaikwad Kiran Vijay 27.Jondhale Dattatray Jagannath 
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28.Khambekar Roshan Sunil 29. Lahare Sudarshan Gorakshanath 

 
 

30.Raut Anita Gajanan 31. Taskar Prajkta Sandip 

 
 

32.Nale Saurabh Jalindra 33. Sadaphal Gaytri Pradeep 

 
 

34. Ghorpade Nikhil Abasaheb 35. Londhe Kirti Ravindra 

 
 

36. Turakane  Shubham Balasaheb 37. Tribhan Arti Ramdas 
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38.Cholke Aditi 39.Dange Ajay Subhash 

 
 

40.Dange Chaitali Suresh 41.Gawande Kavita Ashok 
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42.Gavande Jayshri Eknath 43.Sapte Pratiksha Rajendra 

  
44.Salpure Shubham Devendra 45.Salpure Atul Dilip 
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46.Sadaphal Hrishikesh Balasaheb 47.Sadaphal Meghna Sandip 

  
48.Rokade Supriya Somnath 49.Turakane Sandesh Rajendra 
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50.Wani Deepali Sudhakar 51.Zinzurde Shubhagi Dilip 

 

 

 

52.DangeMayuri Shubham 53.Gunjal Yogesh Balasaheb 
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54.Bhingarde Abhishek Vijay 55.Bagul Shraddha Nitin 

 
 

56.Bendre Pooja Anant 57. Bhalerao Ankita Sanjay 

 
 

58.Bhalerao Prasad Rajendra 59.Bothe Priyanka Raghunath 

 
 

60.Dange Sameer Chandrabhan  

 

 

62.Dandavate Rohit Ramesh 63.Divate Shekhar Sanjay 
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64.Gadekar Vrushali Bhausaheb 65.Gaikwad Shubham Ramesh 

  
 

66. Game Snehal Balasaheb 

67.Gorde Deepali Gorakshnath 

  
68.Gore Abhay Bhimraj 69.Gosavi Abhilash Subhash 

 
 

70.Jagtap Akanksh Bhaginath 71. Jejurkar Babasaheb Jayvant 
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72. Kadam Ganesh Aba 73. Karle Swapnil Jalindar 

  
74. Kharwal Sonam Ramesh 75. Khatil Ashpak Shakil 

  
76. Kumavatt Kunal Subhash 77. Lawar Ashish Anil 

 

 
78. Masal Swati Rakhmaji 79. Lute Priyanka Bhagwat 
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80.Londhe Pritam Sanjay 81.Mate Dhanshree Rakhmaji 

 

 
82.More Dimple Dashrath 83.More Shradhha Sudam 

 
 

84.Najan Amol Raosaheb 85.Nirmal Akash Rajendra 

 
 

86. Parkhe Sidharth Dilip 87. Ranode Ashvini Rajendra 
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88. Sadaphal Aditi Sanjay 89. Vahadane Shradhha Rajendra 

 
 

90.Tribhuvan Swapnil Shantwan 91.Sonawane Shrushti Bhanudas 

  
92.Sonawane Mangesh Babasaheb 93.Chaudhari Hrishikesh Nanasaheb 

 

 
94.Dange Sandip Anil 95. Gorane Poonam Vithhal 
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96. Lokhande Aksh Sanjay 97. Valve Arti Bharat 

  

98. Dengale Snehal Satish 99. Naikwade Akash Dattatray 

 

 
100. Pathan Ajar Harun 101. Sadaphal Prajakta Babasaheb 

 

 
102. Thube Mahesh Dilip 103. Gadekar Sanket Dnyaneshwar 
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104. Dukre Ajit Sanjay-  

 
105. Lohakane Akshay Anil 106. Tandale Arti Shivanand 

 

 
107. Atre Akshay Sanjay  108. Thorat Sumit Dattatray 
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109. Bidve Prasad Walmik 110. Gadhve Balram Kisanrao 

 

 
111. Game Shubham Nanasaheb 112. Teke Akshay Kishor 
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113. Mote Chetan Babasaheb 114. Wani Amrut Subhash 
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Year 2019-20  
 

Sr. No. Name of student Graduation   

1 Gaikwad Bharti Sukdeo  B. A.  

2 Gaikwad Arti Sukdeo  B. A.  

3 Jadhav Sheetal Sanjay  B. A.  

4 Khatik Altaf Shakil  B. A.  

5 Malawade Pratish Annasaheb B. A.  

6 Pardhe Pooja Suresh  B. A.  

7 Phopse Vikas Gorakshnath  B. A. 

8 Sayyad Somaiyya Ashrafali B. A. 

9 Abhale Shubhangi Keshav B. Sc. 

10 Cholke Ashvini Sanjay B. Sc.  

11 Cholke Komal Babasaheb  B. Sc.  

12 Golhar Nilesh Machhindra  B. Sc.  

13 Golhar Rohini Pundlik B. Sc.  

14 Golhar Sagar Sitaram  B. Sc.  

15 Inamke Swapnil Ashok B. Sc.  

16 Karle Varsha Datatraya B. Sc.  

17 Londhe Krishna Appasaheb B. Sc.  

18 Raut Ujwala Mahadu B. A.  

19 Misal Komal Ramesh B. Sc. 

20 Wagh Monika Avij B. Sc.  

21 Waghe Deepali Sonyabapu B. Sc.  

22 Nikale Trupti Pradeep  B. Sc.  

23 Salunke Aishvrya Kishor B. Sc.  

24 Jore Sandip Bapusaheb B. Sc.  

25 Nimse Pooja Pandurang B. Sc.  

26 Pathan Aalnur Najir B. Sc.  

27 Vikhe Sachin Changdeo B. Sc.  

28 Gadekar Amruta Raosaheb B. Sc.  

29 Tupe Anjali Anant B. Sc.  

30 Bawake Apeksha Goraksha B. Sc.  

31 Game Komal Sukdeo B. Sc.  

32 Gaikwad Sainath Namdeo B. Com.  

33 Gorde Monika Annsahaeb B. Com.  

34 Hemake Vikas Vishnu B. Com.  

35 Jadhav Shalini Anikl B. Com.  

36 Kadam Sidhant Avinash  B. Com.  

37 Kasar Akshay Balasahaeb B. Com.  

38 Khandare Tushar Pandurang B. Com.  

39 Kudale Prerna Shankar B. Com.  
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40 Taskar Nitin Rajendra  B. Com.  

41 Jamdhade Deepali Balu B. Com.  

42 Gaikwad Priyanka Vijay B. Com.  

43 Gorde Hrishikesh Vasant B. Com.  

44 Agre Pooja Dnyaneshwar  B. Com. 

45 Devhare Pallavi Suresh  B. Com. 

46 Khambekar Pooja Suresh  B. Com.  

47 Randhe Dipika Sanjay B. Com. 

48 Shinde Yogini Dattatraya B. Com.  

49 Yelmame Bhagwan Rajendra B. Com.  

50 Landage Pooja Jagannath B. Com.  

51 Landage Rutuja Suresh  B. Com.  

52 Pawar Ganesh Chaburao B. Com.  

53 Malve Shubham Ashok  B. Com.  

54 Pawar Suvarna Ankush B. Com.  

55 Rahane Manoj Vitthal B. Com.  

56 Sadaphal Kajal Dattatrya B. Com.  

57 Sayyad Altaf Arif B. Com.  

58 Thombare vijay Nandkishor B. Com.  

59 Varade Sonali babasaheb B. Com.  

60 Waykar Ravindra Vishvanath B. Com.  

61 Shah Sajishaha husen  B. Com.  

 62 Shaikh Irfan Arif B. Com.  

 63 Nimse Monali Sanjay  B. Com. 

 64 Murtadak Dipika Sanjay B. Com.  

 65 Nirmal Ganesh Vasant B. Com.  

 66 Sayyad Mehjabir Anvar B. Com.  

 67 Shinde Sunny Rajendra B. Com.  

 68 Shinde Dhanashri Suresh  B. Com.  

 69 Savant Kishor Bhausaheb  B. Com.  

 70 Barde Hrishikesh Vasant  B. Com.  

 71 Taskar Vaishnavi Sanjay  B. Com.  

 72 Sadaphal Anuj Sunil B. Sc.  

 73 Tarkase Rahul Surybhan  M. Sc.  

 74 Kasar Nilesh Narayan                                                  B. Sc.  

 75 Bawake Kalyani Satish  B. A.  

 76 Game Hrishikesh Dnyaneshwar B. A.  

 77 Sonawane Pooja Dilip B. Sc.  

 78 Somvanshi Shradha Bajrang B. Com.  

 79 Yelmame Shital  Rajendra B. Com.  

 80 Ghorpade Arti Appasaheb B. Sc.  

 81 Golhar Akash Abasaheb  B. Sc.  
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82 Devhare Divya Rejendra  B. Com. 

83 Jadhav Ashvini Dattatray  B. Com. 

84 Admane Goraksha Vasant  B. Com.  

85 Ahire Prashant kantilala B. Com.  

86 Barvat Chaitalli Subhash  B. Com.  

87 Chaudhari Krishna Sonyabapu B. Com.  

88 Cholke Swapnil Dattatrya B. Com.  

 89 Dange Priya Navnath B. Com.  

 90 Dhage Shridhar Rajabapu B. Com.  

 91 Dhanvate Pankaj Navnath B. Com.  

 92 Dhanvate Snehal Kailas B. Com.  

 93 Dharam Hrishikesh Banduram B. Com.  

 94 Gadekar Mayuri Eknath B. Com.  

 95 Gadekar Megha Dilip B. Com.  

 96 Gadhve Vinod Namdeo B. Com.  

 97 Gaikwad Deepali Sukdeo B. Com.  

 98 Jagtap Vaishnavi Sanjay B. Com.  

 99 Ranade Dipika Sanjay B. Com.  

 100 Admane Akash Dattatarya B. Com. 

 101 Bankar Chaitnya Rajendra B. Com. 

 102 Dange Ajit Ramesh B. Com. 

 103 Dukre Suvarna Sanjay B. Com. 

 104 Bhagat Supriya Ravindra B. Com. 

 105 Chemate Shivani Satish B. Com. 

 106 Gaikewad Ashvini Raju B. Com. 

 107 More Manoj Cahngdev B. Com. 

 108 Lute Utkarsha Somnath B. Com. 
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1. Gaikwad Bharti Sukdeo 2. Gaikwad Arti Sukdeo 

  
Bawake Kalyani Satish Game Hrishikesh Dnyaneshwar 

 
 

3. Jadhav Sheetal Sanjay 4. Khatik Altaf Shakil 
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5. Malawade Pratish Annasaheb 6. Pardhe Pooja Suresh 

 
 

5. Phopse Vikas Gorakshnath 6. Raut Ujwala Mahadu 

 

 

7.   8. Sayyad Somaiyya Ashrafali 
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9. Abhale Shubhangi Keshav 10. Cholke Ashvini sanjay 

  
11. Cholke Komal Babasaheb 12. Golhar Nilesh Machhindra 
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13. Golhar Rohini Pundlik 

14. Golhar Sagar Sitaram 
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15. Inamke Swapnil Ashok 

16. Karle Varsha Datatraya 
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18.Londhe Krishna Appasaheb 19. Misal Komal Ramesh 

  
Sonawane Pooja Dilip 20. Wagh Monika Avji 
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21.Waghe Deepali Sonaybapu 22.Nikale Trupti Pradeep 

  
23. Salunke Aishvrya Kishor 24. Jore Sandip Bapusaheb 
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25. Nimse Pooja Pandurang 26. Pathan Aalnur Najir 

  
27. Vikhe Sachin Changdeo 28. Gadekar Amruta Raosaheb 
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29.Tupe Anjali Anant 30. Bawake Apeksha Goraksha 

  
31. Game Komal Sukdeo  
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32. Gaikwad Sainath Namdeo 33. Gorde Monika Annsahaeb 

  
34. Hemake Vikas Vishnu 35. Jadhav Shalini Anikl 

  
36.Kadam Sidhant Avinash 37. Kasar Akshay Balasahaeb 

  
38.Khandare TusharPandurang 39.Kudale Prerna Shankar 
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40.Taskar Nitin Rajendra 41.Jamdhade Deepali Balu 

  
42.Gaikwad Priyanka Vijay 43. Gorde Hrishikesh Vasant 

 

  
  

44. Agre Pooja Dnyanshwar 45. Devare Pallavi Suresh 

  
46. Khambekar Pooja Suresh 47. Randhe Dipika Sanjay 
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48. Shinde Yogin Dattatraya  49. Yelmame Bhagwan Rajendra 

 

  

50. Landage Pooja Jagannath 51. Landage Rutuja Suresh 

  

52. Pawar Ganesh 53. Malve Shubham Ashok 
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54. Pawar Suvarna Ankush 55. Rahaane Manoj Vithal 
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56. Sadaphal kajal Dttatraya 57. Sayyad Altaf Arif 

 

 

 

58. Thombare Vijay Nandkishor 59. Varade Sonali Balasaheb 
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 60. Waykar RavindraVishwanath 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
61.Shah Sajishah Husen 62. Shaikh Irfan Arif 
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63. Nimse Monali Sanjay 64. Murtadak Dipika Sanjay 

  
65. Nirmal Ganesh Vasant 66. Sayyad Mehbeen Anwar 

  
67. Shinde Sunny Rajendra 68. Shinde Dhanshri Suresh 

  

69. Savant Kishor Bhausaheb 

70. Barde Hrishikesh Vasant 
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71. Taskar Vaishnavi Sanjay 72. Sadahal Anuj Sunil 
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73. Tarkase Rahul Suryabhan 74. Kasar Nilesh Narayan 

 

 

 

75. Bawake Kalyani satish  76. Game Hrishikesh  

 

 

 
 
 

77. Sonawane Pooja  78. Somvanshi Shradhha  
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79. Yelmame Sheetal Rajendra Ghorpade Arti Appasaheb 
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Golhar Akash Abasaheb Devhare Divya Rajendra 

 
                   

Jadhav Ashvini Dattatrya Admane Goraksha Vasant  

  

Ahire Prashant kantilala Barvat Chaitalli Subhash  
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Chaudhari Krishna Sonyabapu 
Cholke Swapnil Dattatrya 

 

   
Dange Priya Navnath Dhage Shridhar Rajabapu 

  
Dhanvate Pankaj Navnath Dhanvate Snehal Kailas 

  
Dharam Hrishikesh Banduram Gadekar Mayuri Eknath 

 
 

 

Gadekar Mayuri Eknath Gadhve Vinod Namdeo 
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Gaikwad Deepali Sukdeo 

 

Jagtap Vaishnavi Sanjay 
 

 

 

 Ranade Dipika Sanjay 
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Year : 2018-19 

 
Sr. No. Name of student Graduation 

1 Takte Suvarna Bhivsen  B. A.  

2 Thakare Hrishikesh Suresh  B. A.  

3 Dhanwate Aruna Bapurao  B. A.  

4 Gavande Sanskruti Appasaheb B. Sc.  

5 Kuche Kaveri Fulsingh B. A.  

6 Rohom Akansksha Dvarkanath B. Sc.  

7 Bansode Kiran Babasaheb B. Sc.  

8 Gavande Monika Navnath B. Sc.  

9 Wagh Monika Revaji B. Sc.  

10 Raut Nitin Tulshiram B. Sc.  

11 Dange Arti Vijay B. Sc.  

12 Dange Nishigandha Shivaji B. Sc.  

13 Gadhve Anirudha Chandrabhan  B. Sc.  

14 Gadhve Swapnali Ramdas B. Sc.  

15 Gavande Vikas Vijay B. Sc.  

16 Jadhav Krishna Ashok B. Sc.  

17 Khandagale Priyanka Shankar B. Sc.  

18 Tribhuvan Rahul Dharam  B. Sc.  

19 Jejurkar sachin Sampat B. Sc.  

20 Kalekar Praveen Goraksh B. Sc.  

21 Salpure Jayesh Dilip B. Sc.  

22 Murade Vrushali Baban  B. Sc.  

23 Taskar Pooja Sandip B. Sc.  

24 Pathan Arbaj Hrun  B. Com.  

25 Lute Avinash Rajendra B. Com.  

26 Londhe Namrta Uttam B. Com.  

27 Sadaphal Akshay Mohan  B. Com.  

28 Shete Jayshri Yuvraj B. Com.  

29 Borde Aniket Chandrakant B. Com.  

30 Chaudhari Avinash Sanjay B. Com.  

31 Dange Ankita Dilip B. Com.  

32 Karle Ashvini shivshankar B. Com.  

33 Khambekar Neha Ramesh  B. Com.  

34 Wani Avinash Sukdeo B. Com.  

35 Altaf  Shahruksh Anvar  B. Com.  

36 Amkar Mayur Bhausaheb  B. Com.  

37 Bhujbal Amruta Dattatrya B. Com.  
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38 Borde Praveen Babasaheb B. Com.  

39 Dabhade Vijay Kashinath B. Com.  

40 Dalvi Gita Babasaheb B. Com.  

41 Dange Praveen Baban  B. Com.  

42 Dange Shubhangi Baban  B. Com.  

43 Desale Darshan Murlidhar B. Com.  

44 Devhare Mrunali Sunil B. Com.  

45 Gadhve Klayani Bhaskar B. Com.  

46 Gaikwad Pranjali Vilas B. Com.  

47 Game Ashvini Laxman  B. Com.  

48 Gangad Sushir Ramesh  B. Com.  

49 Kanase Sapna Sanjay B. Com.  

50 Khamkar Pratiksha Namdeo B. Com.  

51 Kshirsagar Nikita Ramesh  B. Com.  

52 Lahamage Priyanka Dilip B. Com.  

53 Lahare Nikhil Anasaheb B. Com.  

54 Lawar Sidhant Anant B. Com.  

55 Lohakane Amol Sunil B. Com.  

56 Londhe Shital Bhimraj B. Com.  

57 More Pooja Arjun B. Com.  

58 Murade Amruta Rajendra B. Com.  

59 Nalkar Rohini Vasant B. Com.  

60 Nikam Kiran Dhondiram B. Com.  

61 Pagare Shraddha Dilip B. Com.  

62 Pansare Snehal Ashok  B. Com.  

63 Pathan Ifisham Rahimkhan  B. Com.  

64 Patharkar Shweeta Subhash B. Com.  

65 Pawar Mohan Ramesh B. Com.  

66 Ranade Kiran Naryaan  B. Com.  

67 Ranade Reshma Lahanu  B. Com.  

68 Sapike Gitanjali Shivaji B. Com.  

69 Sapike Suvarna Sukdeo B. Com.  

70 Sonawane Savan Padmakar B. Com.  

71 Tambe Shital Raghunath B. Com.  

72 Gore Pratiksha Madneshwar B. Com. 

73 Game Rohini Pramod  B. Com.  

74 Sonawane Akshay B. Com. 

75 Kandalkar Changdeo Kondaji B. Com. 

76 Abhale Mahesh Dilip B. Com. 

77 Bansode Avinash Arun B. Com. 

78 Chavhan Trupti Suresh B. Com. 

79 More Poonam Dattatraya B. Com. 

80 Sonawane Swati Sanjay B. Com. 
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 1. Takte Suvarna Bhivsen 2. Thakre Hrishikesh Suresh 

 
 

3.Dhanwate Aruna Bapurao 4. Gavande Sanskruti Appasaheb 

  
5. Kuche Kaveri Phulsing  
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6.Rohom Akansksha Dvarkanath 7.  Bansode Kiran Babasaheb 

 

 

8.Gawande Monika Navnath 

9. Wagh Monika 
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10.Raut Nitin Tulshiram 11. Dange Arti Vijay 

  
12.Dange Nishigandha Shivaji 13. Gadhve Anirudhha Chandrabhan 
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14.Gadhave Swapnali Ramdas 15. Gawande Vikas Vijay 

  
16.Jadhav Krishna Ashok 17.Khandagale Priyanka Suresh 
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18.Tribhuvan Rahul Dharam 19. Jejurkar sachin sampat 

  
20.Kalekar Praveen Goraksha 21. Salpure Jayesh Dilip 
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22. Murade Vrushali Baban 23. Taskar Pooja Sandip 
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24. Pathan Arbaj Hrun  25. Lute Avinash Rajendra 

 
 

26. Londhe Namrta Uttam 27. Sadaphal Akshay Mohan 

 
 

28. Shete Jayshri Yuvraj 29. Borde Aniket Chandrakant 
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30. Dange Ankita Dilip 31. Chaudhari Avinash Sanjay 

 

 

 

32. Karle Ashvini Shivshankar 33. Khambekar Neha Ramesh 

  

34. Murade Amruta Rajendra 35. Wani Avinash Sukdeo 

  

36. Altaf Shahruksh Anvar 37. Amkar Mayur Bhausaheb 
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38. Borde Praveen Babasaheb 39. Bhujbal Amruta Dattatrya 

 
 
 
  

40. Dabhade Vijay Kashinath 41. Dalvi Gita Babasaheb 
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42. Dange Shubhangi Baban 43. Dange Praveen Baban 
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44. Desale Darshan Murlidhar 45. Devhare Mrunali Sunil 

 
 
 
 

 

46. Gaikwad Pranjali Vilas 47. Gadhve Klayani Bhaskar 

 
 

 

48. Game Ashvini Laxman 49. Gangad Sushir Ramesh 
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50. Kanase Sapna Sanjay 51. Khamkar Pratiksha Namdeo 

 
 
  

52. Kshirsagar Nikita Ramesh 53. Lahamage Priyanka Dilip 



90 

 

 
 
 
 

 

54. Lahare Nikhil Annasaheb 55. Lawar Sidhant Anant 
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56. Lohakane Amol Sunil 57. Londhe Shital Bhimraj 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

58. More Pooja Arjun 59. Murade Amruta Rajendra 

  
60. Nalkar Rohini Vasant 61. Nikam Kiran Dhondiram 
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62. Pagare Shraddha Dilip 63. Pansare Snehal Ashok 
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64. Pathan Ifisham Rahimkhan 65. Patharkar Shweeta Subhash 

 
 
  

66. Pawar Mohan Ramesh 67. Ranade Kiran Narayaan 
 

 
 
 
  

68. Ranade Reshma Lahanu 69. Sapike Gitanjali Shivaji 



94 

 

 

 

70. Sapike Suvarna Sukdeo 71.Sonawane Savan Padmakar 

 
 
 
  

72. Tambe Shital Raghunath 73. Gore Pratiksha Madneshwar 
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74. Gorde Aniket Chandrakant 75. Sonawane Akshay 
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76. Kandalkar Changdeo Kondaji 
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